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PRECIOS Y CATEGORIAS LICENCIAS - 2022/2023 - 2023

HOCKEY PATINES

SENIOR
JUNIOR
JUVENIL
INFANTIL
ALEVIN
BENJAMIN
PREBENJAMIN
ENTRENADOR
DELEGADO
AUXILIAR
AUXILIAR DE BANQUILLO
ARBITRO

HOCKEY LINEA

SENIOR
JUNIOR
JUVENIL
INFANTIL
ALEVIN
BENJAMIN
PREBENJAMIN
ENTRENADOR
DELEGADO
AUXILIAR
AUXILIAR DE BANQUILLO
ARBITRO

PATINAJE ARTISTICO

SENIOR

JUNIOR

JUVENIL

CADETE

INFANTIL

ALEVIN

BENJAMIN

AUXILIAR
ENTRENADOR HABILITADO
ENTRENADOR
DELEGADO

JUEZ

CALCULADOR
DELEGADO FPCYL
JUEZ N1

JUEZ N2

JUEZ N3
ENTRENADOR PAL NIlI
INDEPENDIENTE

PATINAJE VELOCIDAD

SENIOR
JUNIOR
JUVENIL
INFANTIL
ALEVIN
BENJAMIN
PREBENJAMIN
MASTER 30
MASTER 40
MASTER 50

Afio Min / Max
2003
2004 2005
2006 2007
2008 2009
2010 2011
2012 2013
2014
Afio Min / Max
2003
2004 2005
2006 2007
2008 2009
2010 2011
2012 2013
2014
Afio Min / Max
2004
2005 2006
2007 2007
2008 2009
2010 2011
2012 2013
2014
Afio Min / Max
2004
2005 2006
2007 2008
2009 2010
2011 2012
2013 2014
2015 2016
1984 1993
1974 1983
1964 1973

Precio

50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
40,00
40,00
20,00
50,00
40,00
40,00

0,00
50,00

Precio

50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
40,00
40,00
20,00
50,00
40,00
40,00

0,00
50,00

Precio

50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
40,00
40,00
20,00
40,00
0,00
50,00
40,00
50,00
50,00
0,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
120,00

Precio

50,00
50,00
50,00
40,00
40,00
20,00
20,00
50,00
50,00
50,00

Péliza
24,24
24,24
24,24
24,24
11,26
11,26
11,26
19,07
19,07
19,07

0,00
19,07

Péliza
24,24
24,24
24,24
24,24
11,26
11,26
11,26
19,07
19,07
19,07

0,00
19,07

Péliza
22,33
22,33
22,33
22,33
22,33
13,48
13,48
17,57

0,00
17,57
17,57
17,57
17,57

0,00
17,57
17,57
17,57
17,57
22,33

Péliza
21,37
22,33
22,33
22,33
13,48
13,48
13,48
22,33
22,33
22,33

Fed

25,76
25,76
25,76
25,76
28,74
28,74

8,74
30,93
20,93
20,93

0,00
30,93

Fed

25,76
25,76
25,76
25,76
28,74
28,74

8,74
30,93
20,93
20,93

0,00
30,93

Fed

27,67
27,67
27,67
27,67
17,67
26,52

6,52
22,43

0,00
32,43
22,43
32,43
32,43

0,00
32,43
32,43
32,43
32,43
97,67

Fed

28,63
27,67
27,67
17,67
26,52

6,52

6,52
27,67
27,67
27,67

MASTER 60
MINIS
PROMOCION
DELEGADO
ENTRENADOR
CALCULADOR
JUEZ
INDEPENDIENTE

INLINE FREESTYLE

SENIOR
JUNIOR
JUVENIL
INFANTIL
ALEVIN
BENJAMIN
PREBENJAMIN
MASTER
ENTRENADOR
DELEGADO
JUEZ

ROLLER DERBY

DEPORTISTA
ENTRENADOR

DESCENSO

DEPORTISTA
ENTRENADOR

ALPINO

JUNIOR
MASTER
SENIOR
INFANTIL U17
INFANTIL U15
ALEVIN U13
ALEVIN U11
BENJAMIN U9
ENTRENADOR
JUEZ

SKATEBOARDING
SENIOR
JUNIOR
INFANTIL U17
INFANTIL U15
ALEVIN U13
ALEVIN U11
BENJAMIN U9
INDEPENDIENTE

AFICIONADO
TARJETA DEPORTIVA

2017

Afio Min / Max Precio

2005
2008
2010
2012
2014
2016

Afio Min / Max Precio

Afio Min / Max Precio

Afio Min / Max Precio

2005

1984
2007
2009
2011
2013
2015

Afio Min / Max Precio

1962
2004
2006
2008
2012
2010
2014

Afio Min / Max Precio

1963 50,00 22,33 27,67
20,00 13,48 6,52

8,00 2,09 591

2007 40,00 17,57 22,43
50,00 17,57 32,43

50,00 17,57 32,43

50,00 17,57 32,43

120,00 22,33 97,67

Péliza Fed

2004 50,00 22,33 27,67
2007 50,00 22,33 27,67
2009 50,00 22,33 27,67
2011 40,00 13,48 26,52
2013 40,00 13,48 26,52
2015 20,00 13,48 6,52
20,00 13,48 6,52
1993 50,00 22,33 27,67
2007 50,00 17,57 32,43
2007 40,00 17,57 22,43
50,00 16,81 33,19

Péliza Fed
60,00 3354 26,46
50,00 16,81 33,19

Péliza Fed
60,00 33,54 26,46
50,00 16,81 33,19

Péliza Fed

2006 55,00 33,54 21,46
1982 60,00 33,54 26,46
2004 60,00 3354 26,46
2008 55,00 3354 21,46
2010 55,00 3354 21,46
2012 55,00 33,54 21,46
2014 55,00 3354 21,46
2018 55,00 3354 21,46

50,00 0,00 50,00

0,00 0,00 0,00

Péliza Fed

2003 60,00 33,54 26,46
2005 55,00 33,54 21,46
2007 55,00 33,54 21,46
2009 55,00 33,54 21,46
2013 55,00 33,54 21,46
2011 55,00 33,54 21,46
2018 55,00 33,54 21,46
120,00 33,54 86,46
Péliza Fed
15,00 2,00 13,00



